Race Ready Timing (218) 724-6218
All rights reserved 1995.

AAA TRIATHLON (short course)
5 August 1995

299 HILL BRYAN

389 HOWE CHRIS

375 KELLER SETH ALEC
THIRY BRETT

297 WATERS STUART
397 HAGELIN MATTHEW
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1 336 PERSONS KRISTIN
2 332 SIGNORELLI ANNA
3 338 MATTSON TARAH

4 340 FRYBERGER SARAH
5 330 WITRAK LAURA

6 377 DOUGHERTY MINA
7 328 MEIER CHRISTINA
8 335 SALINE ERICA

9 343 LYSNE KRISTIN
10 331 PERSONS KERRI
11 334 JOHN MICHELLE
12 333 SCHILLING MARIA
13 327 JASPER MOLLY

14 342 TANNER HOLLY

15 329 WRIGHT JENNIFER
16 339 KING MARGARET
17 326 WICK RONNIE

18 341 BARNES KERRI

19 337 SELLECK JENNIFER

DULUTH
DULUTH
ST PAUL
DULUTH
DULUTH
DULUTH
DULUTH
ASHLAND
NORTHFIELD
DULUTH
DULUTH
MINNEAPOLIS

GRAND RAPIDS

DULUTH

GRAND RAPIDS

EDINA
TWO HARBORS
MINNEAPOLIS

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

0:13:55
0:14:09
0:18:06
0:17:06
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0:14:28
0:17:10
0:17:46
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0:21:04
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0:21:55
0:22:43
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303 KING TODD

379 EVANS MATTHEW
400 WHITNEY ERIC
302 BROZ ROGER
385 ERICKSON TODD
MILLER MIKE
304 MOULTON DAVID
365 HEITALA JOE
381 VOLIKA MIKE
306 STONE STEWART
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COON RAPIDS
SHOREWOOD
MAPLE PLAIN
COON RAPICS
KAILUA
DULUTH

SAN FRANSISCO
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0:14:16
0:14:15
0:16:17
0:17:11
0:17:29
0:19:01
0:19:57
0:23:08
0:19:04
0:22:44

0:28:12
0:29:30
0:30:44
0:31:01
0:32:25
0:34:28
0:36:09
0:34:20
0:34:50
0:37:57
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WALTER JENNIFER
HOLLINGSWORTH LISA
NELSON LEANNE
MOSER POLLY
PATERSON JENNIFER
BRONSON TERRI
HOLLOWAY GENTRY
REILING CHRISTINE

ST LOUIS PARK
DULUTH
DULUTH
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SUPERIOR
ST PAUL
ST PAUL
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0:16:26
0:17:07
0:19:57
0:19:39
0:20:52
0:17:18
0:17:58
0:23:35

0:30:18
0:37:14
0:34:00
0:36:22
0:36:55
0:40:34
0:44:00
0:37:41
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GOLDBERG DAVID
BONNER RHETT
ROGERS PHILIP
DUFF DANIEL
PERINCHEF PAUL
LAUGHLIN MICHAEL
SUNNARBORG DAVID
ZAUHAR JEFF
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ESKO
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0:12:26
0:15:28
0:17:16
0:18:14
0:23:41
0:25:03
0:23:54
0:21:11

0:31:31
0:30:06
0:30:49
0:34:28
0:34:27
0:34:54
0:37:56
0:38:07
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FEMALE 30 - 34 :

Short Course
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DAVIES CYNTHIA
SWANSON LYNNE
SWENSON DEBORAH
ACCOLA JOANNE
HARRISON PATRICIA
SETTERQUIST MARGARET
KERR KRIS
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LAKE NEBAGAMON
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0:19:07
0:15:18
0:16:36
0:18:01
0:22:45
0:21:34
0:18:50

0:32:51
0:34:24
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DAUGHERTY BRIAN
GREMMELS TODD "WIZ"
KANGAS ERIC
KALLESTAD JIM
RITCHIE MIKE
GRINDY STEVE
FOLDEN MICHAEL
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EDEN PRAIRIE
CLOQUET

ST CLOUD
DULUTH
MINNEAPOLIS
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0:17:44
0:18:37
0:18:15
0:22:26
0:18:31
0:23:14
0:23:06

0:33:07
0:32:13
0:35:41
0:32:57
0:37:08
0:37:53
0:42:12
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LUTHER JULIE

MAPLE GROVE

0:19:43

0:36:53

1:13:05
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DAVIS CHRIS
GOLDBERG CHERYL
GRINDY CINDY
HARKINS CHARLENE
RECTENWALD NANCY
SANDS ELIZABETH
KAPLAN SANDRA
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0:18:47
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0:17:11
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0:13:13
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0:40:51
0:48:14
0:38:17
0:42:37

0:17:
:37
:45

0:17
0:22

0:19:
0:21:
0:23:
0:19:

15

13
04
03
13

:14:17
:15:41
:20:39
:21:22
:22:31
:22:48
:23:52

e e e

FAHRNER STEVEN
WELSH KEVIN
FROST TYRONE
FRANCISCO LEE
ANDERSON ROGER
RAIMO RICK
TANNER DAN
PAHN SCOTT
DUTKIN EUGENE
HANSEN RICHARD
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0:15:22
0:19:28
0:18:22
0:19:45
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0:33:01
0:32:40
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COLLINS BETHANY
RASMUSSEN KARYN
AMUNDSON ANN
SOLBERG-TAPPER PAM
DOUGHERTY MARY
SIGNOIELL SANDRA
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CABLE
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0:16:58
0:22:11
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NELSON TERRY
JERONIMUS DAVE
HARTLEY ROGER
DUNHAM DOUG
BISHOP DAN
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0:18:24
0:17:26
0:19:18
0:22:26
0:22:51

0:32:50
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0:44:29
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2 363

HOLLINGSWORTH MARILYN
MECK BETTY

DULUTH
NEW BRIGHTON

MN

0:21:28
0:25:14

0:40:14
0:44:00

1:22:33
1:34:21



